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Time

10.00-10.05

10.05-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-12.45

12.45-13.15

13.15-13.25

13.25-14.25

14.25-14.30

Description

Welcome

Keynote

Parallel session 1a

Parallel session 1b

Break

Parallel session 2a

Parallel session 2b

Break

Session 3

Break

Session 4

Closing remarks

Type

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Workshop

Presentation

Workshop

Presenter

Mary Coaten

Doug Knock, Marie Hickman
and Samantha Gavaghan

Kerry Booth

Fran Harkness and Tracey
McKee
Phillip Barlow

Gillian Siddall

Kaye Bagshaw

Jennifer R. Ford et al.

Title

Dance and Movement Psychotherapy

Building a Community of Practice for Health Current Awareness alerts

#LibraryOnTour...‘popping up’ in remote places to better support community staff

A Journal Club evolution: from floundering CPD to active and engaging EBP

Split Critical Appraisal: Implementing bespoke sessions for individual teams

Active Blended Learning: Pardon? Gimmick or good practice?

Understanding the person: insights into the patient experience

The public health landscape and how best to meet the needs of public health service
users

25

30

30

30

30

60

30

60

Bishop and Le Fanu

Costing and streamlining services

Building networks, relationships and influence

Summarising and synthesising

Summarising and synthesising

Improvement and innovation

Experience and Feedback

Partnership working/Collaboration with other sectors



