HLG Virtual CPD - 26 January 2022 - FINAL

Time	Description	Туре	Presenter	Title		
10.00-10.05	Welcome					
10.05-10.30	Keynote		Mary Coaten	Dance and Movement Psychotherapy	25	Bishop and Le Fanu
10.30-11.00	Parallel session 1a	Presentation	Doug Knock, Marie Hickman and Samantha Gavaghan	Building a Community of Practice for Health Current Awareness alerts	30	Costing and streamlining services
	Parallel session 1b	Presentation	Kerry Booth	#LibraryOnTour'popping up' in remote places to better support community staff	30	Building networks, relationships and influence
11.00 - 11.15	Break					
11.15-12.15	Parallel session 2a	Presentation	Fran Harkness and Tracey McKee	A Journal Club evolution: from floundering CPD to active and engaging EBP	30	Summarising and synthesising
		Presentation	Phillip Barlow	Split Critical Appraisal: Implementing bespoke sessions for individual teams	30	Summarising and synthesising
	Parallel session 2b	Workshop	Gillian Siddall	Active Blended Learning: Pardon? Gimmick or good practice?	60	Improvement and innovation
12.15-12.45	Break					
12.45-13.15	Session 3	Presentation	Kaye Bagshaw	Understanding the person: insights into the patient experience	30	Experience and Feedback
13.15-13.25	Break					
13.25-14.25	Session 4	Workshop	Jennifer R. Ford et al.	The public health landscape and how best to meet the needs of public health service users	60	Partnership working/Collaboration with other sectors
14.25-14.30	Closing remarks					